Arets Stage 2025

Placering Skytt
1 Ray Heartless
2 Little Cassino
3 Texas Thom
4 Straitcove Matt
5 Marshal Waldorf Statler
6 Hammer Ben
7 Cowboyman
8 Nobody
9 SlimJim
10 Journeyman
11 Manco
12 Cimarron Kane
13 Pancho Tortilla
14 Moonshine Mac
15 Midnight Mike

Guld Max 16 sec
Silver Max 22 sec
Brons Max 28 sec

Tid

10.08
12.40
13.26
13.92
14.25
15.85
18.03
18.43
20.09
20.64
21.00
22.77
17.16
26.81
39.92

Forening

Torsby Desberados
COWS

Little Creek Posse
Norrtelge regulators
Little Creek Posse
Torsby Desberados
@Mhorsby Desperados
Schedsmoe County Rough Riders
C4 Regulators

West Coast Rangers
Bredareds Rough Riders
Bredareds Rough Riders
Root Mountain Rustlers
Bredareds Rough Riders
Root Mountain Rustlers

Valor
Guld
Guld
Guld
Guld
Guld
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons



